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6300 (1 intermediate)

W: 36"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 10.125", 12.125", 14.125"

add-on unit includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Single Faced

6305 (1 end)

W: 36"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 10.125", 12.125", 14.125"

end unit includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Single Faced

6290 (starter - 1 end and

1 intermediate)

W: 37"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 10.125", 12.125", 14.125"

initial unit includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Single Faced

6295 (stand alone - 2 ends)

W: 37"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 10.125", 12.125", 14.125"

stand-alone unit includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Single Faced

6320 (1 intermediate)

W: 36"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 18.5", 22.5", 26.5"

add-on unit, each side includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Double Faced

6325 (1 end)

W: 36"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 18.5", 22 .5", 26.5"

end unit, each side includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Double Faced

6315 (stand-alone - 2 ends)

W: 37"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 18.5", 22.5", 26.5"

stand-alone unit, each side includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Double Faced

6310 (starter - 1 end and

1 intermediate)

W: 37"
H : 42", 60", 72", 84"
D : 18.5", 22.5", 26.5"

initial unit, each side includes 
2 adjustable shelves @ 42" H 
4 adjustable shelves @ 60" H 
5 adjustable shelves @ 72" H 
6 adjustable shelves @ 84" H
13/16" laminate top at all heights 
except 84" H

Library Shelving, Double Faced 
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2130

W: 60"
H : 30"
D : 24.25"

6 drawers
two 18" W pedestals
bottom left drawer is letter·size file 
drawer, includes file hanging system

Attendant Desk

0060

W: 26.5"
H : 30", 39"
D : 26.5"

90° finished corner for charging 
desk components

Square Outside Corner

2160

W: 32.875" diagonal
H : 30", 39"
D : 23.25"

2 adjustable shelves
Interior finish to match adjacent 
stations

Corner Display

2000

W: 30", 36"
H : 30", 39"
D : 23.25"

1 adjustable shelf @ 30" H
2 adjustable shelves @ 39" H

Open

2002

W: 30", 36"
H : 30", 39"
D : 24.25"

2 doors
1 adjustable shelf @ 30" H
2 adjustable shelves @ 39" H

Doors

2002

W: 30", 36"

2010

W: 30", 36"
H : 30", 39"
D : 24.25"

1 drawer
1 adjustable shelf @ 30" H
2 adjustable shelves @ 39" H

Open, Drawer

2030

W: 30", 36"
H : 39"
D : 24.25"

1 drawer
Metal footrest

Knee Space / Charging Station

2090

W: 30", 36"
H : 30", 39"
D : 24.25"

2 drawers, one with 
money tray and lock
1 adjustable shelf

Attendant Stand

2150

W: 36"
H : 30", 39"
D : 23.25"

book slot in front for 39" H unit
book slot in counter for 30" H unit
use with #7820 book truck

Book Return Station

7820

W: 30"
H : 26.5"
D : 21"

spring·loaded bed depresses 
with weight of books
4" casters
use with #2150 return station

Mobile Book Truck

2020

W: 30", 36"
H : 39"
D : 23.25"

30" high work surface
Metal footrest
Keyboard platform 1495 may be 
specified

Computer Station
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0061

W: 32.875"
H : 30", 39"

45° finished corner for charging 
desk components

Diagonal Outside Corner

0062

W: 30"
H : 32" 

double action
includes hardware and mounting 
plate

Gate

2180

W: 48"
H : 49"
D : 48.5"

double faced
decorative laminate interior

Sloping Magazine Display

2170

W: 48"
H : 49"
D : 24.25"

single faced
decorative laminate interior

Sloping Magazine Display

7830

W: 36"
H : 42"
D : 24.25"

double faced
center divider
3 sloping shelves each side

Mobile Book Truck

2340

W: 30"
H : 43"
D : 24.25"

5 pull·out shelves
39" H front, 43" H back

Atlas Stand

2350

W: 24"
H : 43"
D : 21"

2 adjustable shelves
39" H front, 43" H back

Dictionary Stand

1470

W: 36", 48"
H : 34", 36"
D : 29.25", 3 5.25"

6 equal drawers
paper hood
full extension slides

Map Storage

1410

W: 36", 48"
H : 26", 30", 34", 36"
D : 29.25", 35.25"

4 equal drawers
paper hood
full extension slides

Map Storage

7430

W: 36", 48"
H : 36", 42"
D : 24.25"

double faced
center divider
3 flat shelves each side

Mobile Book Truck

1440

W: 36", 48"
H : 36"
D : 29.25", 35.25"

8 equal drawers
paper hood
full extension slides
locks cannot be specified

Map Storage
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9310

metal legs with levelers in black powdercoat
10.5" D shelf
surfaces other than legs finished in plastic laminate
power option - under-shelf light and five outlet strip 
at each station - add POW to product number
wood legs option - pre-finished natural oak legs - add 
WL to product number

Single-Sided Study Carrel

9330

metal legs with levelers in black powdercoat
10.5" D shelf
surfaces other than legs finished in plastic laminate
power option - under-shelf light and five outlet strip 
at each station - add POW to product number
wood legs option - pre-finished natural oak legs - add 
WL to product number

Double-Sided Study Carrel

9310

9330

Single-Sided
Study Carrels

Item 
Number

Number of 
Stations

Station 
Width

Station 
Height

Station 
Depth

Overall 
Width

9310 1
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

30"
36"

9302 2
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

60"
72"

9303 3
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

90"
108"

9304 4
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

120"
144"

Double-Sided
Study Carrels

Item 
Number

Number of 
Stations

Station 
Width

Station 
Height

Station 
Depth

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Depth

9330 2
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

30"
36"

46"
58"

9334 4
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

60"
72"

46"
58"

9336 6
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

90"
108"

46"
58"

9338 8
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

120"
144"

46"
58"

Rosette Study Carrel

Rosette
Study Carrels

Item 
Number

Number of 
Stations

Station 
Width

Station 
Height

Station 
Depth

Overall 
Width

Overall 
Depth

9314 4
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

60"
72"

60"
72"

9324 4
30"
36"

48"
24"
30"

60"
72"

60"
72"

9314

metal legs with levelers in black powdercoat
10.5" D shelf
surfaces other than legs finished in plastic laminate
power option - under-shelf light and five outlet strip 
at at each station - add POW to product number
wood legs option - pre-finished natural oak legs - add 
WL to product number
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9440

W: 36", 42", 48"
H : 26", 30"
D : 36", 42", 48"

laminate top, specify color
2" x 2" metal legs, black powdercoat
13/16" black laminate apron
adjustable leg glides

Square Table

9441

W: 36", 42", 48"
H : 26", 30"
D : 36", 42", 48"

laminate top, specify color
2-1/4" square pre-finished oak legs, natural 
finish
3/4" pre-finished oak apron, natural finish
adjustable leg glides

Square Table

9450

W: 48"
H : 26", 30"

laminate top, specify color
2" x 2" metal legs, black 
powdercoat
13/16" black laminate apron
adjustable leg glides

Round Table

9451

Dia: 48"
H : 26", 30"

laminate top, specify color
2-1/4" square pre-finished oak legs,  
natural finish
3/4" pre-finished oak apron,  
natural finish
adjustable leg glides

Round Table

9471

W: 60", 72", 84", 96"
H : 26", 30"
D : 36"

laminate top, specify color
2-1/4" square pre-finished oak legs,  
natural finish
3/4" pre-finished oak apron,  
natural finish
adjustable leg glides

Rectangular Table

9460

W: 26" & 52"
H : 26", 30"
D : 26"

laminate top, specify color
2" x 2" metal legs, black 
powdercoat
13/16" black laminate apron
adjustable leg glides

Trapezoid Table

9461

W: 26" & 52"
H : 26", 30"
D : 26"

laminate top, specify color
2-1/4" square pre-finished oak legs,  
natural finish
3/4" pre-finished oak apron, natural finish
adjustable leg glides

Trapezoid Table

9470

W: 60", 72", 84", 96"
H : 26", 30"
D : 36"

laminate top, specify color
2" x 2" metal legs,black powdercoat
13/16" black laminate apron
adjustable leg glides

Rectangular Table

9490

W: 72"
H : 15"
D : 14.25"

laminate top, specify color
2" x 2" metal legs, black powdercoat
13/16" black laminate apron
adjustable leg glides

Bench

9501 (pass-through)

9511 (with back)

W: 24"
H : 27"
D : 14"

14 compartments 11" W X 2.5" H
label holders available as a cost option, 
specify
vertical dividers & shelves finished in 
white or as specified

Mailbox

9502(pass-through)

9512 (with back) 

W: 36"
H : 27"
D : 14"

21 compartments 11" W X 2.5" H
label holders available as a cost 
option, specify
vertical dividers & shelves finished 
in white or as specified

Mailbox Mailbox

9500 (pass-through)

9510 (with back)

W: 48"
H : 27"
D : 14"

28 compartments 11" W X 2.5" H
label holders available as a cost 
option, specify
vertical dividers & shelves finished in 
white or as specified
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0086

Sloped portion height varies by cabinet 
depth, but remains at a 60° angle.

Hinged Shelf

0087

fixed shelf
sloped portion height varies by cabinet 
depth, but remains at a 60° angle.

Sloping Magazine Shelf

9521 (pass-through)

9531 (with back)

W: 24"
H : 54"
D : 14"

28 compartments 11" W X 2.5" H
label holders available as a  
cost option, specify
vertical dividers & shelves finished 
in white or as specified

9522(pas~through)

9532 (with back)

W: 36"
H : 54"
D : 14"

42 compartments 11" W X 2.5" H
label holders available as a cost 
option, specify
vertical dividers & shelves finished 
in white or as specified

Mailbox Mailbox

9520 (pass-through)

9530 (with back)

W: 48"
H : 54"
D : 14"

56 compartments 11" W X 2.5" H
label holders available as a cost 
option, specify
vertical dividers & shelves finished 
in white or as specified

Mailbox

2212

7" H x 10.5" D x 3/16" dia 
stainless steel wire hoops
fit into shelf holes 1-1/4" o.c.
wire hoops only, specify 
quantity per shelf

Book dividers

0573

gold laquered steel
9/16" x 2-13/16" holds card 
1/2" x 2-1/2"
provided at each opening 
when specified

Label Holder


